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Cecil Roth Additional Papers

Correspondence, papers

Transcript of a letter from Jacob Franks, New York, to his son
Correspondence, papers

Photocopies of wills

Correspondence, papers: Alexander family

Newspaper cuttings

Correspondence, notes: genealogy

Copies of despatches, in French, from L.S. de Reggio to M. de
Rochemore and the French government

Letter: Wilfred Samuel
Typescript of "'The Mocatta family and its connexions'

Papers: various congregations

Correspondence, papers

Papers, notes

Notes on Jewish families of various cities and other locations
Correspondence, papers, notes

Correspondence, papers: genealogy

List of books, correspondence, papers, notes

Correspondence, papers and typescript article on the Wagg family,
typescript article on Abraham Lyon Moses

Dust jacket for The Sassoon dynasty by Cecil Roth, volume
containing newspaper cuttings relating to the family

Articles from newspapers, magazines, mainly by Cecil Roth,
concerning Anglo-Jewry, Jews elsewhere, anti-semitism, etc.

Articles from newspapers, magazines by Cecil Roth

1917-59
1743

1934-44

1736-1829

1934-8

1931-49

c.1936-42

1759-60

9 Feb 1897

c.1932-48

n.d.

c.1932-45

1932-56

1933-52

1939-59

1929-34

1941

1929-60

1929-61



