MS 156

A1080	Cecil Roth Additional Papers	
1/1	Correspondence, papers Transcript of a letter from Jacob Franks, New York, to his son	1917-59 1743
1/2	Correspondence, papers	1934-44
1/3	Photocopies of wills	1736-1829
1/4	Correspondence, papers: Alexander family	1934-8
1/5	Newspaper cuttings	1931-49
1/6	Correspondence, notes: genealogy	c.1936-42
1/7	Copies of despatches, in French, from L.S. de Reggio to M. de Rochemore and the French government	1759-60
1/8	Letter: Wilfred Samuel Typescript of `The Mocatta family and its connexions'	9 Feb 1897
1/9	Papers: various congregations	
2/1	Correspondence, papers	c.1932-48
2/2	Papers, notes	n.d.
2/3	Notes on Jewish families of various cities and other locations	c.1932-45
2/4	Correspondence, papers, notes	1932-56
2/5	Correspondence, papers: genealogy	1933-52
2/6	List of books, correspondence, papers, notes	1939-59
3/1	Correspondence, papers and typescript article on the Wagg family, typescript article on Abraham Lyon Moses	1929-34
3/2	Dust jacket for <i>The Sassoon dynasty</i> by Cecil Roth, volume containing newspaper cuttings relating to the family	1941
3/3	Articles from newspapers, magazines, mainly by Cecil Roth, concerning Anglo-Jewry, Jews elsewhere, anti-semitism, etc.	1929-60
3/4	Articles from newspapers, magazines by Cecil Roth	1929-61